DPB-260/330HL Flat-plate Automatic Blister Packing Machine
Flat-plate Automatic Blister Packing Machine is the new generation of blister packaging
equipment, improved on the basis of traditional machine suitable for capsule, tablets, milk slice,
candy, the products such as aluminum, aluminum, his composite seal packing.
Technical characters:
Mould exchange: as a tradition 250 type of improved, mould and old type completely general, is
old customer renewal of very good choice.
Die an installation and adjusfrnent: continue lathes type guide rail, use screw adjusting mode of
poles, make cabinet protection design clever, can present drugs fall into the machine, it is mo re
convenient to clean up.
Servo traction set the more convenient, more easily to the cursor, PVC motor feeding,
transmission more robust.
Can be divided structure, convenient transport elevator, gassing axis with PVC, aluminum foil,
high-end better use.
Technical Parameter:
Punch Frequency 10-70  times/min
Capacity 9600-12000(standard version80*57)
Max forming area
depth
120x250x26mm
Stroke 20-120  特殊最大160mm
Standard blister 80×57mm (can be designed as user's requirements)
Main Motor Power 2.2Kw
Total Power 380V/220V 50Hz 10Kw
Packing materials
PVC硬片: 0.15-0.5×260mm PTP片: 0.02-0.035×260mm
Cold forming the aluminum film 0.12-0.15×260mm Dialysis paper 50-
100g×260mm
Average hole of roll 70-76mm    Packing material maximum width 270mm
Air consumption ≥0.3m3/h (自备) 压力：0.6-0.8Mpa
Mould cooling Tap water or recycle water 60L/H 60L/H
Overall Dimension 4300×720×1600mm(L×W×H)
Weight 2000kg